
 

 

FESTIVE 
OPENING HOURS 
Fri 16 December 08:00 – 12:00 

Mon 19 December 08:00 – 17:00 
Tue 20 December 08:00 – 17:00 
Wed 21 December 08:00 – 17:00 
Thu 22 December 08:00 – 17:00 
Fri 23 December 08:00 – 12:00 

Mon 26 December Closed 
Tue 27 December Closed 
Wed 28 December Closed 
Thu 29 December Closed 
Fri 30 December Closed 

Mon 2 January Closed 
Tue 3 January Closed 
Wed 4 January 08:00 – 17:00 

 


